
BSc Business Information Systems 
4BF1 Timetable – Semester 2023-2024 

Time Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday 

09.00-10.00 
CI301 Doing Business in 
China – Language and 

Culture II CA001 
    

10.00-11.00      

11.00-12.00 
EC259 Economics of Public 
Policy - AMB-1023 Mair.n 

O’Tnuthail Theatre 

EC2101 Macroeconomics 
and the Business 

Environment - IT250 1st Floor 
 

CI301 Doing Business in China – 
Language and Culture II CA004 

 

12.00-13.00    

CI301 Doing Business in China – 
Language and Culture II CA004 

EC2101 Macroeconomics and the 
Business Environment AMB-1022 

Fottrell Theatre 

 

13.00-14.00  
MS324 Lean Principles for 
the IS Professional CA243 

EC259 Economics of 
Public Policy AMB-1022 

Fottrell Theatre 

MG3109 Innovation Creativity 
and Enterprise Ruairi O’Flaherty 

Theatre 

MG3102 Work in a Global 
Context AUC-G002 Áras Uí 

Chathail 

14.00-15.00  
MS324 Lean Principles for 
the IS Professional CA243 

MG3119 Strategy Ruairi 
O’Flaherty Theatre 

MK303 Global Marketing AMB-
1022 Fottrell Theatre 

MG3102 Work in a Global 
Context AUC-G002 Áras Uí 

Chathail 

15.00-16.00 
MG3119 Strategy Ruairi 

O’Flaherty Theatre 
  

MK303 Global Marketing AMB-
1022 Fottrell Theatre 

MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture 
Development - AMB-1021 Colm 

O h-Eocha Theatre 

16.00-17.00 

EC247 Introduction to 
Financial Economics HBB 

G019 Human Biology 
Building 

EC247 Introduction to 
Financial Economics          

Ruairi O’Flaherty Theatre 
  

MG2101 Entrepreneurial Venture 
Development - AMB-1021 Colm 

O h-Eocha Theatre 

 

Room Locations:   
Concourse (Arts/Science) – Ruairi O’Flaherty Theatre / AC201   
Arts Millennium Building – AMB-1023 Mairtin O’Tnuthail Theatre   
Aras Cairnes – CA001 / CA004 / CA118 / CA243   
Arts Millennium Building – AMB-1023 Mairtin O Tnuthail Theatre / AMB-1022 Fottrell Theatre / AMB-1021 Colm O h-
Eocha Theatre IT Building - IT250 1st Floor   
Alice Perry Engineering Building – ENG-G018  
Aras Ui Chathail – AUC-G002  
Human Biology Building – HBB G019  



  

Core 
Modules 

 Lecturer Email 

MG3102  Work in a Global Context  Dr Vanessa Bretas  Vanessa.bretas@universityofgalway.ie   

MS3111*  
The Future of Technology in Work and 
Society II  

  Dr Lorraine Morgan  Lorraine.morgan@universityofgalway.ie   

MS405  Project (if eligible)  

Dr David Kreps  
Dr Murray Scott  
Dr Mahya Ostovar  
Ms Mairead Hogan  

David.kreps@universityofgalway.ie  
Murray.scott@universityofgalway.ie  
Mahya.ostovar@universityofgalway.ie  
Mairead.hogan@universityofgalway.ie   

Elective Modules - choose two  
*CI301  Doing Business in China – Lang. & Culture II   Ms Dongxia Zhang  Dongxia.zhang@universityofgalway.ie   

EC2101  
Macroeconomics and the Business 
Environment  

Dr Jason Harold Dr 
Gerard Turley  

Jason.harold@universityofgalway.ie 
Gerard.turley@universityofgalway.ie   

EC247  Introduction to Financial Economics  Dr Aidan Kane  Aidan.kane@universityofgalway.ie   

EC259  Economics of Public Policy  Dr Edel Doherty  Edel.doherty@universityofgalway.ie   

EC3100  Economics and Philosophy  Dr Ashley Piggins  Ashley.piggins@universityofgalway.ie   

MG2101  Entrepreneurial Venture Development  Dr Yixin Qiu  Yixin.qiu@universityofgalway.ie   

MG3109  Innovation Creativity and Enterprise  Dr Johanna Clancy  Johanna.clancy@universityofgalway.ie   

MG3119  Strategy  Dr Vanessa Bretas  Vanessa.bretas@universityofgalway.ie   

MK303  Global Marketing  Dr Diane MarLn  Diane.marLn@universityofgalway.ie   

MS324  Lean Principles for the IS Professional  Mr MarLn Hughes  MarLn.hughes@universityofgalway.ie   

 
*MS3111 will be taught in bloc – lecturer will advise on dates 

*CI301 – pre-requisite is CI200 

 

Timetable is subject to change. Changes will be advised through Canvas (Revised 30/11/2023)  

 

 
  
  


